Represented Bid Summary

12/14/2022

Posting Date:

Bid Closing Date:

12/20/2022

LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-37682S
Liverpool
0097 5/14/2018
0097 11/19/2018
0097 6/21/2021
0097 6/21/2021
097C 5/31/2016
097C 5/21/2018
097C 7/30/2018
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 12/14/2020
097C 3/28/2022
0097 5/9/2022
0097 5/31/2022
0097 5/31/2022
0097 5/31/2022
097C 5/31/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/2/2022
C-38169S  Storekeeper B
Utica
0097 5/16/1988
0097 12/31/2007
0097 6/29/2009
0097 5/12/2014
0097 11/19/2018
97 2/1/2001
097C 7/30/2018
097C 41412022
097C 4/4/2022
C-39194
Crossroads Park
0097 6/3/2013
097C 6/28/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 4/4/2022

Service Representative A (9)

LaBarbera, Michael
Marsh, Jeffrey
Lawler, Brandon
Fischel, Douglas
Sullivan, Corey
Compton, Kristina
Jones, Kelly
Carmichael, DeVon
Jeylani, Arij
Luther, Maria
Barnes, William
Garofalo, Michael
Taylor, Tristan
Peters, Joseph
Krebs, Matthew
Byrnes, Joshua
Hanna, Nicholas
Domicolo, Joseph

Lepper, David
Streichert, Thomas
Shenandoah, Shawnee
White, Daniel

Marsh, Jeffrey
Shelby, Michael
Jones, Kelly

Rourke, Nevan
Daugherty, Kody

Recycling Equip Oper A- Temporary

Whitaker, Anthony
Piccioni, Christopher
Hildman, David
Rourke, Nevan

-4 4 U U U U U XU XUV XU XUV XUV XUV XUV XUV UV VD

U XUV XUV UV UV UV OV OV D

0 XUV XUV XD
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-39259 I&R Gas Mechanic A
N Syracuse
0097 5/20/2008 Roth, Thomas R
0097 3/1/2010 Burns, Adam R
0097 6/2/2014 Helsel, Samantha R
097C 4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody R
c-39274  Gas Mechanic Helper
N Syracuse
0097 6/19/2000 Boonzha, Jamieson R
0097 8/13/2018 Miller, Phillip R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R
097C 6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R
097C 3/28/2022 Barnes, William R
097C 4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin R
097C 4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody R
0097 5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-39276 Office Technician A

Utica

0097 6/14/1989
097C 11/30/2009
097C 10/7/2013
097C 12/23/2013
097C 7/14/2014
097C 8/10/2015
097C 5/1/2017
097C 8/14/2017
097C 5/21/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 7/9/2018
097C 7/30/2018
097C 7/15/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 12/14/2020
097C 3/15/2021
097C 6/1/2021
097C 6/1/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 9/7/2021
097C 3/28/2022
097C 12/5/2022

c-39292  Ch Service Rep A

Herkimer
0097 5/14/2007
0097 6/9/2008
0097 9/24/2008
0097 5/28/2013
0097 6/2/2014
097C 8/30/2021
097C 1/31/2022
097C 4/4/2022
097C 4/4/2022

Shafer, Robin
Neumann, Gregory
Cole, Susan
DeVoe, Cassie
Jones, Keona

Rush, Porscha
Meek, Jo

Wallon, Kayla
Kearney, Kaitlyn
Gorman Young, Tegan
Compton, Kristina
Smith Levison, Emily
Paduano, Morgan
Jones, Kelly

Willis, Nicole
Kozlowski, Michael
Jeylani, Arij

Luther, Maria
Leahy, Anthony
Whedon, Zachary
Giffin, Alexandra
Bartlett, Jennifer
Hildman, David
Kirwan, John
Mckenzie, Andrew
Barnes, William
Kobler, Kaylee

Donoughe, Jeffrey
Wallace, Sean

Edic, David
Shepardson, Michael
Macri Il, Anthony
Hildman, David
Bunch, Kyle
Rourke, Nevan
Daugherty, Kody

T X XXXV XV XV XV XVXV VIV VIV XV XV VIV OV UV IV UV UV UV UV OO

T UV XUV UV OV UV UV UV D
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-39312 Maps and Records Tech A-GIS Track (3)
Syracuse
0097 10/13/2008 Sperry, Michele R
0097 5/14/2012 Kimball, Emily R
0097 8/5/2013 Galeazza, Mario R
0097 3/31/2014 Robarge, Danielle R
0097 5/31/2016 Hewitt, Cory R
0097 2/27/2017 Walker, William R
0097 212712017 Louer, Casey R
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R

Thursday, December 22, 2022
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-39615  Office Technician A
N Syracuse
0097 3/10/2014 Parker, Julie R
0097 6/20/2016 Nedoshytko, Sara R
0097 3/20/2017 Modugno, Kayleigh R
097C 11/30/2009 Neumann, Gregory R
097C 9/30/2013 Johnson, Sadyiah R
097C 10/7/2013 Cole, Susan R
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R
097C 1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R
097C 5/12/2014 Vang, Ashley R
097C 5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R
097C 7/14/2014 Jones, Keona R
097C 10/6/2014 Bojko, Stefan R
097C 8/10/2015 Rush, Porscha R
097C 3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda R
097C 4/3/2017 Jolly, Rebecca R
097C 4/3/2017 Wiggins, Brooke R
097C 5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R
097C 8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R
097C 9/18/2017 Powers, Rebecca R
097C 2/26/2018 Wootton, Stephanie R
097C 5/21/2018 Kearney, Kaitlyn R
097C 5/21/2018 Gorman Young, Tegan R
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R
097C 6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R
097C 7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R
097C 7/30/2018 Jones, Kelly R
097C 8/13/2018 Casler, Morgan R
097C 8/13/2018 Warren, Regina R
097C 7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R
097C 8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R
097C 10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R
097C 10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R
097C 10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R
097C 12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R
097C 6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R
097C 8/30/2021 Bartlett, Jennifer R
097C 8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R
097C 4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R
097C 4/25/2022 Netti, Leah R

Thursday, December 22, 2022
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-39616  Regional Operator A (2)
Liverpool
0097 2/25/2019 Egnaczyk, Sean R
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R
097C 10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-39617  Office Technician A
Syracuse
0097 3/10/2014 Parker, Julie R
0097 3/20/2017 Modugno, Kayleigh R
097C 11/30/2009 Neumann, Gregory R
097C 12/27/2011 Merrill, Nicholas R
097C 9/30/2013 Johnson, Sadyiah R
097C 10/7/2013 Cole, Susan R
097C 12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R
097C 1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R
097C 5/12/2014 Vang, Ashley R
097C 5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R
097C 7/14/2014 Jones, Keona R
097C 10/6/2014 Bojko, Stefan R
097C 8/10/2015 Rush, Porscha R
097C 3/21/2016 Brown, Carlanda R
097C 12/29/2016 Reed-Glover, Norma R
097C 4/3/2017 Jolly, Rebecca R
097C 5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R
097C 8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R
097C 9/18/2017 Powers, Rebecca R
097C 5/21/2018 Kearney, Kaitlyn R
097C 5/21/2018 Gorman Young, Tegan R
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R
097C 5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R
097C 6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R
097C 7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R
097C 7/30/2018 Jones, Kelly R
097C 8/13/2018 Casler, Morgan R
097C 8/13/2018 Warren, Regina R
097C 7/15/2019 Willis, Nicole R
097C 8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R
097C 10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R
097C 10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R
097C 10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R
097C 12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 12/14/2020 Sease, ShaVera R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R
097C 6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R
097C 8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R
097C 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 8/30/2021 Kirwan, John R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 10/18/2021 Ladd, Lacey R
097C 4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan R
097C 4/18/2022 White, Alexandra R
097C 4/25/2022 Netti, Leah R
097C 12/5/2022 Mathis, Whitley P
097C 9/12/2022 Pringle, Alecia T
097C 9/26/2022 Bufford, Demerris T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

C-39617 Office Technician A
Syracuse
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